G.N. 5788

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2179524
1963826
1449033
2499635
2065541
0845498

1154185
2223576
1225710
2524156
2971178
2715544

3002873
2811901
3001728

2613702
1039892
1231559
2376468
2601973
2797127
2189010
2645432
2807471

3WYC (Hong Kong) Limited

A.S.C. Lab. Limited

AAB FINANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ALBRED (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

ALI GAGA GEMS TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

AMERICAN SOFT INTERNATIONAL OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AQUATIC LIMITED

ASP Treasury Limited

ASSANTE CO. LIMITED

Advanced Steel Engineering Company Limited
Anti-V&B Limited

Asya (HK) Group Limited

BAIRUN LIMITED
BEAUTIFUL EMPIRE LIMITED
BEAUTY PLANET TRADING (HK) LIMITED

BEBEGARTEN HONG KONG LIMITED
BELLABUG LIMITED

BESTWEIGH INDUSTRIES (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
BIG WOODS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BILLION FAMOUS ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
BIRCH BAY PARTNERS COMPANY LIMITED
BRAUM TRADING LIMITED

Biofield Limited

CASTLE LAND LIMITED
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1173757
1104446
1950488
1439867
2422701
1342827

2391203
2707133
0563602
2948183
2806188
2831218

1746536
2224892
3027226
2917381
0701116
0893473
2519380
1759378
2487125
2359036
2823667
2764105
3054646
2110535
3008543
1252793
2229266
0982357

1747555
2669009

CBCS CO. LIMITED

CHEMLEADER COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA HSI HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA SKY BULLION LIMITED

CHINA WIN ENGINEERING LIMITED
COFCO Malt (HK) No.1 Limited

COMPASSION BOOK HOUSE COMPANY LIMITED
CONFLUXONE LIMITED

CREDIT CARD CUSTOMER SERVICE LIMITED
Calco Technology Co., Limited

Career Vantage Limited

China Enterprise Brand Development Evaluation Center Co., Limited

China Jurong Development Company Limited

China Silk Road Capital Limited

Chopsticks Capital Co., Limited

Crazy Co. Limited

DATAMAX ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DAZHENG NEW MATERIAL LIMITED

DEEPER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DONG GUAN NORTHWEST ELECTRONICES CO., LIMITED
DORSCH HOME CO., LIMITED

De An Enterprise (HK) Limited

EVER CHARM INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
EXPERIENCES INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Equity Fort Limited

Excellence Electronics International Co., Limited

Explorer Asset Management Limited

FINE HAPPY SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
FOREVER CHINA CORPORATION LIMITED

FRANCE APPLE CLOTHING INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FRANCE IDPOO DRESS LIMITED
FU YANG GROUP HOLDING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2200597
17238717
1193260
1467651
3012772
3015052
2213476
2960514

2104367

2459642
2241654
2842622
3031726
0905127

0467379
2609890
3017840
3043022
2149023
3027227
2885527

2809062
2953478
1428289
1611261
1648195
1318240
2943863
2878164

2492007
2261675

FU YUEN TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED
Fence Design Wedding Dress Co., Limited
Fogolar Furlan Hong Kong Limited

Foot Health Care Company Limited

Fortress Number One Limited

Friendly Film Distribution Limited

GARNER BEAUTY LIMITED

GERMAN ZONEFUN BIG PHARMACEUTICAL FACTORY
LIMITED

GERMANY AIFUKE PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

GERMANY CAESAR BACH BEER LIMITED

GERMANY TUOLAISI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GGD HOTEL GROUP LIMITED

GLORY CRAFT COMPANY LIMITED

GONG JIAN HENG YE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

GREATSINO TRADING LIMITED

GROUP MORAL LIMITED

GUANGDONG GUANGSHA FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
GUIZHOU SHENGHUA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Gather Strong Supply Chain (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Giga Gud Limited

Global Future Education Technology Group Co., Limited

Gluckeitum Cultural Media (HK) Limited

Grand Glass Building Material Co. Limited

Grandeur Industrial China Limited

HAOYU INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HARMONIC HEALTH MEDICAL BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED
HARMONIOUS (CHINA) LIMITED

HEALTHY LIFESTYLE LIMITED

HENGTONG LIGHTHASH INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION
CO., LIMITED

HING TUNG INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
HINGLONGHING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1534721

1693249

1515993
2856588
0930707

1766192
1721182
2681683
2257918
2678723
2617501

1339036
2218327
1617741
2764097
0993114
2503872
1724404
0839322
2756788
26060625
2160024
3044480
3022274
2926401
2616201

2906832
2442016
2493086

1708468

HK JJANGSHAN INT'L TOURIST (GROUP) LIMITED

HK MICRO-STYLE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HK WinHind Industry Co., Limited
HK YUEYUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG FOREVER (INTERNATIONAL) INVESTMENT CO.
LIMITED

HONG KONG KEI LONG GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TOA HOLDINGS, LIMITED

HONG KONG VAST IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WONDERFUL LIFE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YU XING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUANG SHENG HUI TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GALLOP DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAYSEA LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TEAM BUYER COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG WENQING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WINBEST ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WINTAK INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HOSTA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HUALIAN INTERNATIONAL FINANCE GROUP LIMITED
Hafod Holding Limited

Hao Shun Tian Limited

Henrosa International Consulting Limited

Hk Huayue Energy Technology Limited

Hong Kong Dahua Limited

Hong Kong Enxia Cosmetics Limited

Hong Kong Juncker Automation Equipment Control Limited

Hong Kong Maibile Catering Management CO., LIMITED
Hong Kong Medical Health Services Limited

Hong Kong Zhongya International Investment Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Phoenix Design Co., Limited
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2908206
1907822
2512585
1942893

1968750
2652135
2717766
2837270
2511535
2043848
1316784
3022609
2462255
1430741
2411387

2115413
2955971
1271961
2917063
2871617
2203837
0341986
2949899
2935480
2359026
1891217
3028490
2173598
2516911
3065890
1580366
0315483

Hongkong X-Pro Investment Group Limited
TAP ARTECH LIMITED
INLET LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL INFORMATION & VISA CONSULTING CO.,

LIMITED
ISHANA LIMITED

IVATT CAPLE LIMITED

Intercontinental Sports Co Limited

Ivy Consultants Limited

1.S. MACHINE HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JETSUN GROUP LIMITED

JIY CONSULTING LIMITED

JOCOM INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

JOIN CHASER LIMITED

JOYNOTE INTERNATIONAL (HK) CORPORATION LIMITED

Japan Zhugong Energy Corporation Limited

Jiecao International Limited

Jinsun International Limited

Jo Demar Limited

Juyo Company Limited

KBS Floor Limited

KING ACTIVE LIMITED

KINGTOP LIMITED

KREATIVE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Kam Hin Trade Limited

Kang Yong Investment (HK) Limited

L & X INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LASTING PROFIT LIMITED

LAUREN PLUS CO., LIMITED

LC Trading (HK) Limited

LIKU EC (HK) LIMITED

LIN FUNG (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LINK CHINA CONSULTANTS LIMITED
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0460260

1000877
2559357
2561145

2622235
2970140
2506412
2350198
1497268
3033252
2878497
3041825
0880250
2478148

2041818
3009555
1033499
2087212
1511169
2886854
2930381
2919752
1733507
1752115
1321802
2789486
1588947
2322341
2561673
2926207

2935476

LIPSEN INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SYSTEM COMPANY

LIMITED
LISTCO CAPITAL LIMITED

LOL Event And Production Limited

LONER MODULAR BUILDING MATERIALS TRADING CO.,

LIMITED -THE-

LONG CITY MEDICINE LIMITED

LUCKY EVER HOLDING LIMITED

LUCKY WEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED

Liveup Asia Company Limited

Louis Dreyfus Company (HK) Enterprises Limited

Luke Removal (HK) Limited

Luxastar Investment Limited

MAIN HONEST VERSATILE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MB ECO ENERGY LIMITED

Madein Bio-technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Many Solutions Limited

NETSWIFT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
NWH (HK) Limited

New-vision Security Co., Limited

ONDEX (HK) CO., LIMITED

ORIENTAL SKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OnBoardres Hong Kong Limited

Orichal Dynamics Limited

Oura Lace Limited

PACIFIC WINES CO., LIMITED

PASH (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PEARLASBLESS LIMITED

PILOT PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED
PREMIUM LINE HK LIMITED

PRIME FAIR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PSYCHOLOGICAL EDUCATION INTERNATIONAL
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Passed Trade Limited
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2297556
2935618
1947307
2543476
3041796
2926774
3085822
1676180
2095332
2921658
1695426
2857124
2931341
1157612
3040277
0860891
1253808
1742871
2799902
2507323
2619368
3003276
2880449
2943759
1562207
2932241
0720251
26065811
2274705
3042259
2266065
2568553
3029394

Paulista Network Technology Co., Limited
Perseverance Trade Limited

Pita Limited

Power Transfer Limited

Poweroy Limited

Premier Credit Limited

Premier International Home Furnishing Limited
Promise You Group Limited

RAINBOW DEPOT LIMITED

RANXING (HONG KONG) TRADE LIMITED

RI XIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

RICH SPREAD (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RONG WO TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
ROYAL RICH HOLDINGS LIMITED

RUKING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

S B GEMS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
SAKURA HANDBAGS AND SHOES LIMITED
SAM IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

SAMLOT TRADE CO., LIMITED

SENTOR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SEON LIK (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SHENZHEN HERMECURY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHENZHEN TUBU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SING HO EMERALD (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SKY BLOOM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SKYXKX CO., LIMITED

SON'EL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SOPHISTICATION LIMITED

SPOT PACKAGING LIMITED

STARKINGS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

STATE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
SUN JOYFUL LIMITED
SUN VIEW INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
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3054705
2359039
2521814

2964804
2249431
2709972
2607834
2831263

0953157
0824503
2972283
2848358
2701492
1564706
0700341
0974750
2832747
2586728
0961454
3034971
2299675
2949679
2623561
0633880
3023781
2007189
2863481
2699131
3125611
2935493
2714017
2508060

Samurai Ventures Holdings Limited
Shengda Investment Limited

Sintrcon International Limited

Sooo Shop Limited

Source Come Limited

Spring Glory King International Limited
Sumosoft (HK) Limited

Supreme Venus Cosmetics (Hong Kong) Group Limited

TAILOR TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TECHNEXION LIMITED

TID GROUP LIMITED

TIMEGO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TING CHOU TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED
TODAY CREATION LIMITED

TOKYO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOPS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TOPU INDUSTRY LIMITED

TOTAL DRY (HK) LIMITED

TOTAL RICH LIMITED

TRUE HARVEST ENTERPRISE LIMITED
TTUTI LIMITED

Tenyuen Technology Limited

Thousand Worldwide Limited

Topfur Dressing (Hong Kong) Company Limited
UBC Cargo World China Co., Limited

Universal Consultant Limited

VICTORY NEW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VIPROOM LIMITED

VIRTUE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Vinvoo Industry Company Limited

WEALTH BOOM LIMITED

WEALTH FORTUNE LIMITED
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2640026 WEALTH MILES LIMITED WEATEAE

0473409 WEALTHY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED RS A TR A E]

1337105 WEB VISION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HRERPHATRAE]

1747172 WEIGHT-UNION (HK) INTERNATIONAL BRAND ADVISER Y ES BSR4
COMPANY LIMITED FERIATR AT

0223597 WONCHEER INVESTMENTS LIMITED HEAREE AR AH]

2601373 WORLD STEP ENTERPRISE LIMITED R EATRAE]

2782799 WORLD TRILLION ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED HE A EAIRAE

2334076 World Amateur Golf Championships Limited AR SRR E UEEAR

AH]

2945397 XL LIMITED

2359029 Xing Kai International (HK) Limited Y (E ) BIRAE
1726072 YEAHEST MANUFACTURE LIMITED SRR SR TR H]
3039696 YEE WO LUNG DRIED SEAFOOD LIMITED HAEEHRAREAE
2383718 YIK FAN TRADING LIMITED (& S ARAT
2929062 YIN BAO INVESTMENTS LIMITED SRERFL B A TR N E]
1351706 YONG TONGXIANG TRADING LIMITED K EFEE S ARATE
3039714 YU SHING LUNG DRIED SEAFOOD LIMITED BRI AR A E]
2511044 YUNYANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED EGR A TRAE
2679097 Yekosin International Limited (TR EE AR T
2945581 ZHONGRONGCHUANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED Rl EIE IR S A TR A E]
2857285 ZILLO CRAFT LIMITED BN T EERAE
2495790 ZOLIX SENSOR TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED FHEBBEEHR(EBAERAS
=
2427509 ZiZaiChuan Culture Media Co., Limited FAEN A A TR A F]
2827461 alldone Limited AT A E]
2211862 am visuel Limited
2478143 B MEREARAE

14 October 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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